
                  
                           1st May 2019   
     
Dear Parents/Carers 
 
Re:  May Half Term Playscheme and Summer Playscheme 2019 
 
May Half Term 
We will be running a playscheme on Tuesday 28th May and Wednesday 29th May from 10.00am till 
3.00pm.  The cost will be £15.00 per day and you will need to provide a packed lunch.  If you would like 
your child to attend please can you complete the enclosed booking form and the date/s that you require. 
 
Summer Playscheme 
We will be running a Summer playscheme from week commencing Monday 22nd July for 3 weeks from 
10.00am till 3.00pm daily.  The cost will be £15.00 per day and you will need to provide a packed lunch.  If 
you would like your child to attend please can you complete the enclosed booking form and the date/s that 
you require and we will try and accommodate as many dates as possible. 
 
Please note that under our new contract no transport will be provided for any of our playschemes. Should 
you need any advise or guidance regarding transport, please contact your social worker. 
 
Once we receive your child’s booking form/s, we will then confirm the date/s to you in writing, along with 
an invoice and a ‘Passport to Play’ form for you to complete/update and return with your payment.  We will 
initially be sending out confirmation dates for the May playscheme and the Summer playscheme dates will 
be confirmed later this term. 
 
Please do not send any payment with your booking form at this stage.  If you have any further questions, 
please do not hesitate to contact Justine Marson on the above number. 
 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
Justine Marson 

 
Justine Marson                         
Shortbreaks Team                           
 
      



BOOKING FORM  
MAY HALF TERM 2019 

 

Child’s Full Name: 

  

  

  

Parent/Carer’s Name: 

  

  

  

Parent/Carer’s Contact 
phone number 

  

  

  

  

Please send this form back to  
Justine Marson by Friday 10th May  

DO NOT SEND WITH ANY PAYMENT AT THIS STAGE 
Thank you. 

 

 

 

Tuesday 28th May 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 29th May 

  



BOOKING FORM FOR                                                          
SUMMER PLAYSCHEME 2019 

Child’s Full Name: 
  

  

  

Parent/Carer’s Name: 
  

  

  

Parent/Carer’s Contact 
phone number 

  

  

  

  
 

Please (√) all the dates you would like to book for your child and send this form                                       
back to Justine Marson by Friday 24th May  

DO NOT SEND WITH ANY PAYMENT AT THIS STAGE 
Thank you. 

 
  

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday 24th July Thursday 25th July Friday 26th July 

  
  
  

      

  
  
  
  

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August  Friday 2nd August  

  
  
 

      

  
  
  
  

Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August 

  
 

    

  
  
  
  

  


